
Maria Bonneville
VP Outreach and Board Governance

June 18, 2021

ICOC Subcommittees 



ICOC Subcommittees
ARS

Communications

Finance

Governance

IP/Industry

Science



ARS
• Dan Bernal
• Anne-Marie Duliege
• Ysabel Duron
• Mark Fischer-Colbrie
• Fred Fisher
• Elena Flowers
• Le Ondra Clark Harvey
• David Higgins
• Steve Juelsgaard
• Dave Martin

• Christine Miaskowski
• Lauren Miller Rogen
• Adriana Padilla
• Joe Panetta
• Al Rowlett
• Os Steward
• Jonathan Thomas
• Art Torres
• Karol Watson



Communications
• Ysabel Duron – Chair
• Pat Levitt – Co-Chair

• George Blumenthal
• Allison Brashear
• Mark Fisher-Colbrie
• Larry Goldstein
• Le Ondra Clark Harvey

• David Higgins
• Linda Malkas
• Lauren Miller Rogen
• Jonathan Thomas
• Art Torres



Finance
• Al Rowlett – Chair

• Haifaa Abdulhaq
• Linda Boxer
• Anne-Marie Duliege
• Steve Juelsgaard
• Shlomo Melmed
• Christine Miaskowski

• Joe Panetta
• Michael Stamos
• Jonathan Thomas
• Art Torres
• Kristiina Vuori



Governance
• Judy Gasson – Chair
• Kristiina Vuori – Co-Chair

• Dan Bernal
• George Blumenthal
• Linda Boxer
• Allison Brashear
• Elena Flowers
• Steve Juelsgaard

• Linda Malkas
• Adriana Padilla
• Os Steward
• Jonathan Thomas
• Art Torres



IP/Industry
• Steve Juelsgaard – Chair
• Keith Yamamoto – Co-Chair

• Allison Brashear
• Anne-Marie Duliege
• Larry Goldstein
• Dave Martin
• Shlomo Melmed

• Joe Panetta
• Michael Stamos
• Jonathan Thomas
• Art Torres
• Karol Watson



Science
• Larry Goldstein – Chair

• Haifaa Abdulhaq
• Deborah Deas
• Mark Fischer-Colbrie
• Elena Flowers
• Judy Gasson
• David Higgins
• Pat Levitt
• Dave Martin

• Shlomo Melmed
• Christine Miaskowski
• Os Steward
• Jonathan Thomas
• Art Torres
• Kristiina Vuori
• Karol Watson
• Keith Yamamoto


